PrimeLine® SP
SPM & SPH SERIES
TECHNICAL BROCHURE
BSPMSPH R7
SOLD SEPARATELY
OR BUILT IN
SOLD
SEPARATELY

 30 = 3 HP
 50 = 5 HP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Medium Head
 Order HP PH Enclosure Voltage Suction
 Number     Flange
 30SPM10  1 ODP* 115 / 230
 30SPM20
3
 1 TEFC* 208-230
SPF25
 30SPM70  3 ODP* 208-230/460
 30SPM90  3 TEFC* 208-230/460
 50SPM10  1 ODP* 230
 50SPM20
5
 1 TEFC* 208-230
SPF30
 50SPM70  3 ODP* 208-230/460
 50SPM90  3 TEFC* 208-230/460
 Seal
Rotary Stationary Elastomers
 Metal Part
 Code    Parts No.
 0
Carbon
 Ceramic BUNA  10K13
 3
Sil-Carb Viton
 316SS 10K27
 5 Sil-Carb    10K64
High Head
 Order HP PH Enclosure Voltage Suction
 Number     Flange
 30SPH10  1 ODP* 115 / 230
 30SPH20
3
 1 TEFC* 208-230
SPF20
 30SPH70  3 ODP* 208-230/460
 30SPH90  3 TEFC* 208-230/460
 50SPH10  1 ODP* 230
 50SPH20
5
 1 TEFC* 208-230